A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 456-9890   |    F: (925) 456-9050      www.advpower.com
APS100EM SERIES:
MEDICAL APPROVED SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Electrostatic Discharge
Radiated Susceptibility
EFT / Bursts
Surges

CE Mark (LVD)
APPROVALS:
Safety Approvals are pending
CEC LEVEL IV
EISA
2007
ENERGY INDEPENDENCE
& SECURITY ACT 2007
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 456-9890   |    F: (925) 456-9050      www.advpower.com
APS100EM SERIES:
MEDICAL APPROVED SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Ouput Specifications:
  Max Output
Model: Vout Current
APS100EM-120700-px-ccc 12V 7.00 A
APS100EM-150620-px-ccc 15V 6.20 A
APS100EM-190530-px-ccc 19V 5.30 A
APS100EM-240420-px-ccc 24V 4.20 A
APS100EM-360270-px-ccc 36V 2.70 A
APS100EM-480200-px-ccc 48V 2.10 A
APS100EM-580170-px-ccc 58V 1.70 A
• Replace p with the sufix below to complete the part number and designate the mehanical package option below:
 Sufix “8” Package:   2-Prong AC Inlet
 Sufix “7L” Package:   3-Prong AC Inlet
• Optional LED Indicator, replace x with the following: